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Number

Shooter (Alias)
RP Dodge
Mudflat Mike
Wiley Bob
White Bluffs Ranger
Crisco
Nellie Belle
Red Steele
Lady Crowe
Iver Johnson
Skyline Curly
Dusty Gunner
Ricochet Robbie
Oregon Cowboy
Redline
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O Category
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HFS
DLYH
MB
LS
CB
FPD
CG
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Category
Rank (Pts)
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Total Time

135.92
145.58
177.15
171.25
175.70
194.81
200.93
203.85
218.00
225.93
244.99
264.00
357.47
474.41

Stage
#1
Time
25.11
35.76
33.57
31.24
33.98
35.84
38.54
42.21
27.42
49.16
61.19
49.07
96.60
98.43
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Stage
#2
Time
34.58
26.81
34.66
36.58
39.23
39.58
51.60
45.09
42.12
38.61
43.32
46.00
75.25
102.66

Stage
#2
Rank
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Stage
#3
Time
23.37
23.69
27.09
31.52
26.13
32,07
31.00
33.96
43.30
36.46
39.21
50.92
43.92
91.23

Stage
#3
Rank
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Stage
#4
Time
29.01
31.84
36.60
4354
37.28
39.45
46.23
44.77
53.49
44.79
43.24
67.58
86.03
86.16

Stage
#4
Rank

Stage
#5
Time
23.85
27.48
45.23
28.37
39.08
47.87
33.56
37.82
51.67
56.91
58.03
50.43
55.67
95.93

Stage
#5
Rank

11/2/2015



